

## Superhero Confidence Crusader Takes Center Stage in One-Person Show 'Confidence Matters!' in Orlando on May 3rd and 4th

ORLANDO, FL, UNITED STATES, April 24, 2025 /EINPresswire.com/ -- Performer and transformational speaker <u>DW Starr</u> takes to the Black Box Theater at Orlando Family Stage with two back-to-back performances of his one-person show, "Confidence Matters!" on May 3 and 4, 2025, introducing audiences to the unforgettable superhero, Confidence Crusader™.

Part theater, part motivational experience, "Confidence Matters!" is a theatrical event designed to help youth tap into their inner strength and unlock their full potential. Through interactive exercises, storytelling, and a touch of magic, Confidence Crusader<sup>™</sup> leads the audience on a journey of self-discovery and empowerment.

"This is not just a theatrical show, it is a movement. Confidence Matters! provides workable solutions for the growing lack of self-confidence youth are facing," Starr said.

The show is a powerful mix of theatrical flair, hands-on fun, and real-life takeaways.

DW STARR

Event Details: May 3, 2025, Showtime 7:00 PM May 4, 2025 Showtime: 3:00 PM LOCATION: Black Box Theater, Orlando Family Stage in Orlando, FL TICKET LINK: <u>https://form.jotform.com/250625902640149</u>

Perfect for schools, youth groups, and families this is a unique experience for anyone looking to improve their confidence. Tickets are complimentary on a first come, first serve basis to individuals and youth groups.

## ABOUT DW STARR:

DW Starr is a dynamic performer, transformation speaker, and youth advocate known for using entertainment as a tool for empowerment. With a background in theater, magic, and motivational speaking, Starr brings a unique blend of passion and purpose to every performance.

For press inquiries, interviews, or group tickets, please contact Robert Stack at 561-601-9991



CONFIDENCE MATTERS!

## ٢

This is not just a theatrical show, it is a movement. Confidence Matters! provides workable solutions for the growing lack of selfconfidence youth are facing."

DW Starr

Robert Stack Robert Stack +1 561-601-9991 robert@robertstack.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/806112066

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire<sup>™</sup>, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2025 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.